
Dahl Infra Sales

Infra Sales Expert

Teuvo Aalto
Customer Relationship
Manager, Infra Sales
teuvo.aalto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4875
Tel +358 40 162 8408
Infra Sales 
Kotka 
Kouvola 
Lahti 
Lappeenranta 
Mikkeli 

Peter Blomberg
Customer Relationship
Manager, Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
peter.blomberg@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4709
Infra Sales 
Riihimäki 

Jarno Möttönen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
jarno.mottonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4618
Tel +358 40 736 6430
Infra Sales 
Tampere 

Janne Ryhänen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
janne.ryhanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4707
Infra Sales 
Riihimäki 

Toni Kuntola
Customer Relationship
Manager
toni.kuntola@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4755
Tel +358 40 724 4795
Infra Sales 
Seinäjoki 

Jari Haavisto
Senior Advisor, infra
jari.haavisto@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 682 4644
Infra Sales 
Riihimäki 
Vantaa 

Tom Heiskanen
Municipal Infrastructure Sales
tom.heiskanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4854
Infra Sales 
Turku 

Matti Isotalus
Infra Sales
matti.isotalus@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4952
Tel +358 40 684 0838
Infra Sales 
Kajaani 
Oulu 
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Arto Laukkarinen
Infra Sales
arto.laukkarinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4655
Infra Sales 
Lohja 

Marko Raatikainen
marko.raatikainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4661
Tel +358 40 801 9758
Infra Sales 
Kuopio 

Timo Rautanen
timo.rautanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4407
Infra Sales 
Jyväskylä 

Mikko Anttila
Outlet Manager
mikko.anttila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4703
Infra Sales 
Riihimäki 

Roy Hagström
Outlet Manager
roy.hagstrom@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4181
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Kokkola 

Juha Linnala
Industrial Sales and Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
juha.linnala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4615
Tel +358 40 743 8504
Infra Sales 
Tampere 
Industrial sales 

Matias Nivukoski
HVAC Sales / Infra Sales
matias.nivukoski@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4777
Tel +358 40 751 4288
Infra Sales 
Vaasa 

Ville Torikka
HVAC Sales / Infra and
Industrial Sales
ville.torikka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4781
Tel +358 40 184 0425
Infra Sales 
Industrial sales 
Vaasa 

Jan-Erik Laine
jan-erik.laine@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4354
Infra Sales 
Salo 
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Local Infra Sales Contact

Anne Lehikoinen-Markau
HVAC Sales
anne.lehikoinen-
markau@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4792
Tel +358 400 917 237
Infra Sales 
Joensuu 

Jarmo Leppä
Sales Manager
jarmo.leppa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4571
Tel +358 40 759 6872
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Varkaus 

Janne Makkonen
Sales Manager
janne.makkonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 50 556 5405
Helsinki-Hermanni 
Helsinki-Pitäjänmäki 
Infra Sales 

Satu Orava
HVAC Sales
satu.orava@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 833 3708
Imatra 
Infra Sales 

Juha-Pekka Poskiparta
Industrial Sales
juha-pekka.poskiparta@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4552
Tel +358 40 667 0776
Infra Sales 
Rauma 
Industrial sales 

Jussi Pärssinen
jussi.parssinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 775 4335
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Loimaa 

Tommi Vesterinen
tommi.vesterinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4564
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Mikkeli 

Kimmo Österlund
Outlet Manager
kimmo.osterlund@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4825
Infra Sales 
Pori 
Rauma 

Sales Management

Petri Junkkari
Procurement Manager, Infra
petri.junkkari@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4244
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